[ Fake

rate vs normalized 2 |

0.5

XZ

©0.45F- &
>

0.4

fakerate

025+

0.15

0.35F-- -+

0.3

o e O R LR LR R R I

—H—’

o

Fake

J

o
S
N
N S
OE
oE
i
o
=

2 14 16 18 20
track x

et A

rate vs.

g layers
i\

In

fakerate vs seed
I

o o

Q0

0.06f
0.04F
0.02F

0.18F
0.16fF
0.14F
0.12F

Ratio

0.95

[ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? |

~_0.01
>
6.009
>
$.008
9.007
I
2.006
o
$.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

++

fa| iR Y

1. Ug| . .

-% :

(12 :
4 A S S M

A=l :

o :

N 1

o
©
Sa
NES
NE
ofF
oof

1514 16 18 20

track X2

[ Pileup rate vs normalized x2 |

pileup rate vs ¢

Ratio

1

0.4

0.2

E

Clrl: 1T

12 14 16 18 20
track X2

pileup rate vs seeding layers

Ratio

0.6~

0.4

0.2~

.

0.95




	Contents
	Page 1


